T DRAWING
Area from DRC utilisation FSIDETAILS FORM OF STATEMENT -2 Project Details SHEET NO
DRC No & leanc.e IchRC Area of DRC under wt.ASR Rate Area actual under Incentive FSI for Inclusive [SR. NO. 9(a)] Proposal code -TMCB-24-ENTRY-37650 FOR BUILDING PERMISSION :
- ot |Utilization in Sqme| Receiving Plotin | Utilization as per | Utilization No.* o i Basic FSI Premium FSI TDR/DR | green building If| Additional FSI | Ancillary Area | Ancillary Area | _ Housing Srawine Value TOTAL BUA AREA OF FLR. AS LEGENDS: Zone Type - Residential Zone with Shop line. (R-2) 01/04
yp Tjimge?* q generating year* Indexation* naex (on serial no 7) | (on serial no 3) | (on serial no 3) Applicable (10.10.1 Note:3) | 60% of (2+3+4+5) | 80% of (2+3+4+5) ota (20%) If 9 BUILDING FLOOR PER OUTER CONST. LINE BLOT BOUNDRY SHOWN WHITE Location - Non-Congested
on basic FSI Applicable NO. . Name of service - Revised Building Permission
i 552.000 551.485 20000 1213.270 - ‘ - = COMMERCIAL | RESIDENTIAL | | PROPOSEDWORKSHOWNRED St sone _ _
Area utilisation of Roads and Reservations &;ezerm'ss'b'e 1.100 0.500 0.900 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.500 0.000 0.000 GROUND/STILTFLOOR |  442.770 140.93 WATER LINE SHOWN BLUE DOTTED Ot NoJSurvey o. - 405 S | g N atu re v, |d
ENCLOSED BAL SHOWN BROWN !
- _— surrendered Quatam of | Total Quatam of |Area considered| g, 12ining area for 9.2 Exist ;ST FLOOR 2?{132g TERRACE SHOWN DARK YELLOW '\P/':)L::a::;f:éto 000 Digitally signed by Sangram Lahu
Description of area utilisation Area in(SqM) DR/TDR DR/TDR for DR DRC generation .2 Existing 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 ND FLOOR - . OPEN BAL SHOWN BRAWN e Date: 2025.06.19 13:56:08 IST
generation generation utilisation Comsumed Index 3RD FLOOR _ 515.30 EXSTING SHOWN BLUE HATCHED Reason: Approved Dy, _
' Location: Thans Munid ;anning
. 4TH FLOOR - 515.30 AT
BUILDING |Reservation type reseravation no Name 9.3 Balance Index 1.100 0.500 0.900 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 % Project Code : TMCB-24
to be Consumed 5TH FLOOR - 515.30 Application Number : RTM
. AREA STATEMENT Proposal Number : 1511770
) ) 15.000.m DP 133.050 266.100 266.100 0.000 0.000 9.4 Total 6TH FLOOR - 515.30 Certificate Number : TMCB/RB/2025/APL/00322
Road Widening ' ' ' ' ' Permissible PLine 2422.343 1444.365 2599.857 0.000 0.000 3720.000 196.800 10383.365 0.000 0.000 7TH FLOOR i 515.30 SR. NO. DESCRIPTION AREA IN SQ.MT.
15.000.m DP Area 8TH REFUGE FLOOR - 47215 1 |a| |[PLOT AREA AS PER OWNERSHIP DOCUMENT (C.T.S.) 2930.00
- - 4 Wideni 553.550 1107.100 1107.100 0.000 0.000 9.5 Proposed P TH FLOOR ; 1 T SHEET 2003 67
Road Widening Line Area (Should 2422.340 1444.365 2586.470 0.000 0.000 3611.055 196.780 10261.010 0.000 10261.010 190TH FL%%R 21223 b | |PLOTAREAAS PER MEASUREMENT § 9236
; ; Total 686.600 1373.200 1373.200 1373.200 0.000 not exceed 9.4 ) - : C | |CONSIDERED PLOT AREA 2907.74
Telecom Room 9.6 Index 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.495 0.000 0.000 1 LOOR - e o (ROTARFARSPERPR CARD SR
elecom Ro ' 1.100 0.500 0.895 . . . . . . .
Building Req. Size Prop. Size Status Consumed 12TH FLOOR - 515.30 d| [NOTINPOSSESSION 19.01
PROPOSED BUILDING 13TH REFUGE FLOOR - 47215 e | |AREA CONSIDERED FOR PROPOSAL 2888.73
PROPOSED BUILDING | 3.000X3.400 | 4.357X6.650 OK BUILDING FLOORS FSI AREA BALCONY [TERRACE| LIFT _ |LIFTWELL| DUCT VENT OTHER TOTAL 14TH FLOOR - 515.30 9 DEDUCTION FOR
COMM. RESI. IND. EDU. INS. MEZZ. PROP. SHAFT |DEDUCTION | FSI AREA 15TH FLOOR - 515.30 a | i | AREA UNDER D.P.ROAD 15.00 MT WIDE ROAD 133.10
16TH FLOOR - 515.30
ii | AREA UNDER D.P.ROAD 40.00 MT WIDE ROAD 553.50
PROPOSED | 5poUND AND STILT FLOOR | 442.770 | 181590 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 12.240 29.340 11.320 0.000 0.000 583.700 17TH FLOOR - 515.30
BUILDING 18TH REFUGE FLOOR i 472.15 b| |TOTAL (22) 686.60
ST - BALANCE AREA OF PLOT { 1(e) - 2 (b) } 2202.13
PROPOSED 8TH AND 13TH AND 18TH 19TH FLOOR - 515.30 3
T o T BUILDING TVPICAL REFUGE FLOOR 0.000 | 1752.000 | 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 46.800 0.000 0.000 88.020 1.050 117.030 129.450 | 1416.450 ) TToNE TRy ; AENITY SPAGE (5% F APPLIGABLE m %
SECTION THROUGH
U WATER TANK. WATER STORAGE REQUIREMENT M.S.GATE PROPOSED 2ND TO 7TH 9TH TO 12TH BUILT UP AREA 245.98 6136.40 a| |REQUIRED 0.00
OVER HEAD WATER TANK REQUIRED T [rrocoomme 14TH TO 17TH AND 19TH 0.000 | 8760.000 | 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 267.000 0.000 0.000 440.100 5.250 585.150 0.000 7729.500 ANCILLARY AREA 196.79 3681.84 b | |PROPOSED 0.00 Town lanne and Development Officer
VENT PIPE— r® :k BKWALL 148 TENEMENT = 7:39252{)3&1\:} 45.000 .Ltr 3 — BUILDING TYPICAL FLOOR ate:
é— bD - wanvoLe] 0O O o TENENENT = o s meson x 45000 | L o SROPOSED TOTAL GROSS BUA (RESI+COMM) 10261.01 ¢ | |BALANCE PLOT AREA 2202.13
= 1980.000Lr o et BUILDING 1ST FLOOR 0.000 600.060 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.950 0.000 0.000 29.340 0.350 39.010 0.000 531.360 NET PLOT AREA (3- 4 (0) 220213 @W"
wer PLAN OF UNDERGROUND . _ . COMPOUND WALL
b e WATER STORAGE TANK || [[10p0onte 1 500 eacaeo s DETAL ESI(IJ_E%SGED TOTAL 442.770 |11293.650 | 0.000 0.000 0.000 0000 | 322750 | 0.000 12.240 | 586.800 | 17.970 | 741190 | 129450 |10261.010 COVERED BUILT UP AREA 6 RECREATIONAL OPEN SPACE (IF APPLICABLE ) N
Sonte 100 soe UGR Prop:160000.000 sonLE: 100 AREA (SQ.MT) a REQUIRED ( AS PER SANCTIONED PLAN ) N.A. D);zlll;/,eosg(;;;er
PROPOSED ADDITIONAL AREA STATEMENT
P ——. Parking Check (Table 8B) 0P0S 0 e TOTAL BUILT UP AREA 10261.01 b| |PROPOSED NA.
RATIO Required SR.NO ADDITIONAL AREA FLOOR METER ROOM 35.84 7 INTERNAL ROAD AREA 0.00
Building Tenement Enclosed Normal Mezzanine Total INSQ.M INSQ.M
Name Floor Name Carpet name No | |CarpetArea| Balcony | Balcony | LR ol e NO.OF Transport FITNESS CENTER SOCIETY REFUGE AREA 129.45 8 PLOTABLE AREA (IF APPLICABLE) 0.00
Area Area Building Name USE TENAMENT AREA car | scooter |TenalArea/Unit| car scooter | Vehicle/Ambulance/ | | OFFICE CRECHE 1STFLOOR 2320 8550 STILT AREA 95.66 BUILT UP AREA WITH REFERENCE TO BASIC FSI AS PER FRONT ROAD WIDTH = Deputy Engincer
PROPOSED 9 |a 2429 34 Date: 13/06/2025
BUILDING 1ST FLOOR 102 1 48.540 0.000 2.250 0.000 48.540 s Mini Bus 2 DRIVER'S ROOM GR_FLOOR 13.60 1226 PUMP ROOM AREA 24.01 (110) X (5) :
OHT AREA 36.42 10 ADDITIONAL OF FSI ON PAYMENT OF PREMIUM
ESE’_';%SGED 1ST FLOOR 103 1 49.220 0.000 2.250 0.000 49.220 , For every 100 sq.m. carpet area ENTRANCE LOBBY GR.FLOOR 9.00 15.93
PROPOSED BUILDING Commercial o fraction theroof 2 6 392.421 7.848 23.545 - - SERVANT TOLET GRFLOOR a7 978 LIFT MACHINE ROOM 34.85 2 | |MAXIMUM PERMISSIBLE PREMIUM FSI BASED ON ROAD WIDTH / TOD ZONE = 1(¢)
PROPOSEPl  1STFLOOR 104 1 55.680 0.000 2.250 0.000 55.680 TOTAL 10617 24 X 0.50 = 2888.73 x 0.50 = 1444.37 SQ.MT.
PROPOSED For every two tenements with PROPOSED PARKING STATEMENT : b PROPOSED FSI ON PAYMENT OF PREMIUM 1444.365
BUILDING 1STFLOOR 108 ! 40.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 40.000 each tenement having carpet PLOT AREA DETAILLS MAXIMUM PERMISSIBLE TOR ON ROAD WIDTH
PROPOSED PROPOSED BUILDING | Residential 5o ess than 40 Sq.m. but more| ! 2 54 27.000 | 54.000 - 1 = 1(6) X140 = 2888.73 X 140 = 404,22 SA.MT
1ST FLOOR 106 1 37.600 0.000 0.000 0.000 37.600 q.m. FLOOR AWHEELER | 2 WHEELER ASPERPR AS PER CONSIDER FOR . 73X1. 22 SQ.MT.
E%Eg\lscéo than 30 sq.m. CTS NO. CARD TRANGULATION SROPOSAL AREA AGAINST DP ROAD (2 X SR. NO. 2(0) ) IF ANY= (37320
BUILDING 1ST FLOOR 107 1 37.600 0.000 0.000 0.000 37.600 PARKING TOWER-1 89 0 a (2.00 X 686.60 = 1373.20 SQ.MT.) .
. PARKING TOWER-2 89 0 405 /A 8.20 15.58 8.20
each tenement having carpe
INDTO TTHOTH | oo o e o o PROPOSED BUILDING |  Residential | rals 1 2 94 47.000 | 94.000 - STILT PARKING 08 ; S15/A 25.00 24.96 24.96 ¢] |TDRAREA
PROPOSED| TO 12TH 14TH TO |201:307:401,501,601:707,901; area equal to or above 40 sq.m. 517/A 3270 33,80 270 i [NON SLUM TDR (70% ) —4044.22 X 70%=2830.96 -1373.20=1457.76 0.00
1001;1101;1201;1401;1501;16 15 54.420 0.000 2.250 0.000 54.420 but less than 80 sq.m. TOTAL (a) 188 83 7 : 7 i .
BUILDING 17TH AND 19TH . . i | SLUM TDR ( 30% )=4044.22 X 30%=1213.27 Proforma | : Area Statement
TYPICAL FLOOR 01:1701;1901 518/A 39.50 39.31 39.31 ! {30 )=4044. -~ - 1. Area of plot (Mini fa b ctob
DA ———————————— Total 5 3 : ; } 81.848 | 171.545 - : ' TDR PURCHASED FROM D.R.C. NO. 18 (SLUM TDR) = 552.00 cén;?dae?eg)%r érég'g}“sﬂﬁrfﬁ? with sanctioned layout No.|2907.740
; ; ; ; ; . . . . ) isitors parkin o - - - - - . . - _ )
BUILDING er(LTCzI’_\IEng: 02:1702:1902 9 520/A 8.70 8.50 8.50 (BUT AS PER P.ERM_ISS{.E_;LE SLUM TDR LIMIT = 1213.27 SQ.M PROPOSED) (a) As per ownership document (7/12, CTS extract) 2930.000
2ND TO 7TH OTH | oo 33703003 Total - - - - - 85548 | 178.945 0.000 521/A 1200 15.95 14.00 iv | TOTAL TOR ( ci+cii+ciil ) 2586.470 | [(b) as per TILR or City Survey measurement sheet 2923.730
1303;403;503;603;703;903; : : : : c) as per Demarcated drawing area 2023.7
PROPOSED| TO 12TH 14TH TO | {1054 103-1203:1403:1503:16 15 49.920 0,000 9250 0.000 49.220 - — - - 5220 16,00 — 16,00 d| |TOTALINSITU/ TDR LOADING PROPOSED 11(a)+11(b)+11(c iv) 2586470 | |(©)asp 9 923.735
BUILDING 17TH AND 19TH 03:1703:1903 Parking Check As Per Multiplying Factor 1.000 (note: 1) 6 scooter equals to 1 car, proposed composite parking for car= 16) : : : ADDITIONAL FSI AREA UNDER CHAPTER 0.7 (7.10) LESS
TYPICAL FLOOR P — — 503/ 1950 2155 1950 12 RALE 2.Area not in possession 19.010
PROPOSED| o o 1 a1 1204:304:404;504;604;704:904; 4 o 13 TOTAL ENTITLEMENT OF FSI IN THE PROPOSAL 3. Entire area (1-2) 2888.730
BUﬁ)_Dﬁ\lSG 1;?1j|-2|T:l\11|§:|;TTI-(I) 1004;1104;1204;1404;1504;16 15 55.680 0.000 2.250 0.000 55.680 Transport Transport 632/A 18.00 19.32 18.00 a TOTAL ( 9a + 10b + 11d) 6453175 4.Deductions for -
TYPICAL FLOOR 04;1704;1904 Building Name Car Scooter | Vehicle’/Ambulance/Mini Car Scooter |Vehicle/Ambulance/Min| Status 633/A 1650 1815 1650 (a) Proposed D.P./ D.P. Road widening Area /Service
2ND TO 7TH 9TH ] ] ] ] ] ] ] bus i bus b INCENTIVE Road / Highway widening 686.600
PROPOSED| TO 12TH 14TH TO 205’3_05’495’505.’605’.705’9.05’ Total 102 83 0 188 83 0 OK 639/8/1 2243.40 2222.13 222213 c TOTAL (13a + 13bi) = 6453.175 | |(b) Any D.P. Reservation area 0.000
BULDING | 177TH AND 19TH | 1005:1105;1205;1405;1505;16 15 40.000 0.000 2.200 0.000 40.000 53982 4570 4570 4570 (5 Greon BoT 5000
:1705; 7 7 7 :
TYPICAL FLOOR 05;1705;1905 14| a| |MAXIMUM UTILIZATION LIMIT OF FSI ( BUILDING POTENTIAL ) (13c) 6453175 | Mol (arbra) 536,600
PROPOSED| o o Taro T |206;306:406:506;606:706:906; UNDER GROUND 639/8/3 | 133.10 133.10 133.10 i [FOR COMMERCIAL BUILT UP AREA 24598 | [5.Balance area of piot (3-4) 2202.130
BUILDING | 17TH AND 1gTH | '006:1106:1206:1406;1506:16 | 15 37.600 0.000 2.200 0.000 37.600 STP/GRAY WATER RECYCLING TOTAL | 293000 2923.73 2907.74 ii [BALANCE BUILT UP AREA FOR RESIDENTIAL ( 14a -14ai ) 6207195 | [6- Amenity Space 0.000
TYPICAL FLOOR 06;1706;1906 b ANCILLARY AREA FSI (Applicable if (1) > 20000 sgmt -
2ND TO 7TH 9TH A07-407-E07-RO7-707-007- : i - (Required -(a) Upto 20000 sqmt - Nil -
207;307;407;507;607;707;907; ) Project Details - o
PROPOSED| TO 12TH 14TH TO |4 407.1107.1207;1407:1507;16 15 37.600 0.000 2.200 0.000 37.600 5® ELE.SUB- STATION Proposal code -TMCB-24-ENTRY-37650 | |80% OF (14al ) COMMERCIAL 196780 | |(b) Above 20000 sqmt - (a) + 5 % of Total area 0.000
BUILDING } Z(L'IJ'C:'CIEJ&;: 07:1707:1907 o o Zone Type - Residential Zone with Shop line. (R-2) ii | 60% OF ( 14aii ) RESIDENTIAL=(PERMISSIBLE -3724.317 SQ.M) 3611.055 | [7. Net Plot Area (56 2202130
w= . 2 Location - Non-Congested . - -
= \ . ) . - ji | TOTAL ANCILLARY ( 14bi+14bii 3807.835 8. Recreational Open Space -
oroPOSED] To moro Har e |208:308:408;508:608:708:908; =z wowheeleR@® @ — < Neme of eice - ovsa ki P o 14b.(" ) A e
BULDING | 17711 AND 19TH. | 1008:1108:1208;1408:1508;16 15 37.820 0.000 2.200 0.000 37.820 = PARKING TWO WHEELER 3 \ e o« 405 C (142 + 14biii ) 10261.01 | |0 e 0.000
TYPICAL FLOOR 08;1708;1908 ®) (®) PARKING QB Tl - Seclr5 15 TOTAL BUILT UP AREA IN PROPOSAL ( EXCL. AREA AS SR. NO. 17B) Proposed 0,000
8TH AND 13TH = Prorata Value : 0.000 (b) If area is less than 4000 sqmt -Check - -
PROPOSED| \\p 18TH TYPICAL 801;1301;1801 3 54420 | 0.000 2.250 0.000 54.420 = e 2| |PROPOSED AREA e :
BUILDING Q TOTAL BUILT UP AREA (COMMERCIAL i) If it is full number like 1,2,125,419,etc. As per 7.12
Rgﬁgiﬁghg.?ﬁ E & b ( ) A442.77 | |abstract or City Survey Number - No Recreational open |-
o O | AND 18TH TYPICAL 802;1302;1802 3 48.540 0.000 2.250 0.000 48.540 = U.G.TANK . LEGENDS: c| |TOTALBUILT UP AREA (RESIDENTIAL) 981824 | [space s required
REFUGE FLOOR Q P07 BOUNDRY SHOWN WHITE ii) If it is subdivision like 1/2 ,2/5 , 125/1 419/1 etc.then )
i PLINTH LINE N Y ' . .
8TH AND 13TH TO.MUNI. DRAIN o M WIDE DRIVE WA PROPOSEDWORKSHOWNRED d| |TOTAL (COMMERCIAL+RESIDENTIAL) (b+c) 10261.01 | |recreational open space is required.
PROPOSED |\ 5 48TH TYPIGAL 803:1303:1803 3 49.220 0.000 2950 0.000 w20 | | DL RATE TS i o - 6.00 M. WATER LINE SHOWN BLUE DOTTED 16 FSI CONSUMED (15/13) SHOULD NOT BE MORE THAN SERIAL NO. 14 ABOVE 0.00 | |(A) 10 % Subject to minimum 200 sqmt 0.000
BUILDING | ENCLOSED BAL SHOWN BROWN
REFUGE FLOOR = :3%— - - I TERRACE SHOWN DARK YELLOW Proposed 0.000
STH AND 13TH ] < ! C.T.S.NO -639 B O T OPEN BAL SHOWN BRAWN 17 AREA IF INCLUSIVE HOUSING IF ANY 0.00 —_— : _
PROPOSED ‘ S | <19 - | e EXSTING SHOWN BLUE HATCHED (B) Exemption to leave open space subject to availing
BUILDING | AND 18TH TYPICAL 804;1304;1804 3 55.680 0.000 2.250 0.000 55.680 m ~_ | ——— 0 |a REQUIRED 0.00 | |basic F.S.I of 75 %
| —_—— .
Rgﬁgiﬁghg.?ﬁ ! >~ t‘k ,,,,,,, 4j‘ 0 lb PROPOSED 0.00 | |(C) Exemption to leave open space subject to payment
N e B . [ _
PO S=D | AND 18TH TYPICAL 805;1305;1805 3 40.000 0.000 2.200 0.000 40.000 | € ° | | g{;tg rr{‘ér:fgfr‘;?é“e ofland at (7) as per annual
REFUGE FLOOR ‘ | | | S - '
8TH AND 13TH o | ) GB-2e /1 g €29 TRAB " .
PROPOSED)| \\p 18TH TYPICAL 807;1307;1807 3 37.600 0.000 2.200 0.000 37.600 < | Owner Name Postal Address | contact 2o B3 [>RRew-3 [ FTAATEEL Certificate of Area:
BUILDING o | Number , Nan<ii #o12t . Certified that the plot under reference was surveyed by me on
REFUGE FLOOR o Sl el 2029 on Al
8TH AND 13TH o 1 902,Girija ’ — 2023-01-02 and the dimensions of sides etc. of plot stated onplan
PROPOSED AND 18TH TYPICAL 808;1308;1808 3 37.820 0.000 2.200 0.000 37.820 fan) i ‘ Tower-A are as measured on site and the area so worked out tallies with the
BUILDING REFUGE FLOOR '-'Q-‘ | ‘ Wing,Mahatma area stated in document of Ownership/ T.P. Scheme Records/Land
= | Phule Road,N Records Department/City Survey records.
ESI(I)_E(I?\ISGED (;';i?";ﬁg‘gg 01 SHOP 1 41310 0.000 0.000 0.000 41310 = } ‘ ggﬁﬁ%gﬁ#&m"‘ e Kasni | 9833030330 S%Cn‘;rtusre epartmentiLity survey
= ! ] N . . . .
PROPOSED| ~ GROUND AND 02 SHOP 1 | stes0 | oo | oo | oooo | 3163 S i o ol Do Thane006 B e Loensed Sngineer Supervisor,)
- | Hl -
PROPOSED|  GROUND AND 03 SHOP 1 39.380 0.000 0.000 0.000 39.380 = | :_ Jl @ 02,Mahar_aﬂshtra I/'We undersigned hereby confirm that I/We would abide by plans
ggl(l)_gg\lSGED g;gag;&%’; | — PROPOSED BUILDING - 902,Girija approved by Authority / Collector. I/We would execute the structure
04 SHOP 1 24.280 0.000 0.000 0.000 24.280 | = Tower-A as per approved plans. Also I/We would execute the work under
BUILDING STILT FLOOR } GROUND/STILT FLOOR+1ST FLOOR TO 19th FLOOR < Wing,Mahatma supervision of broper technical berson so as fo ensure the qualit
PROPOSED| GROUND AND ‘ ‘ p prop P quality
05 SHOP 1 37.210 0.000 0.000 0.000 37.210 ! BUILDING HT -60.05 M. i — THANE MUNICIPAL | Phule Road,Near and safety at the work site.
BUILDING STILT FLOOR D = @) CORPORATION AK Joshi 9833030330
ESEE%SGED g?ﬁ?ﬁ?&gg 06 SHOP 1 21.380 0.000 0.000 0.000 21.380 ‘ ‘El School,Naupada,T Owner (s) name and signature
= hane,Thane-4006 Architect/ Licensed Engineer/ Supervisor name and signature
PROPOSED| GROUND AND = ;
BUILDING oTILT FLOOR 07 SHOP 1 19.570 0.000 0.000 0.000 19.570 \% Ozygﬂoazhgra“shtra OB NG,
= ,Girija
ESI(ID_E%SGED g?i?";ﬁg‘gg 08 SHOP 1 17.510 0.000 0.000 0.000 17.510 | : Tower_}\
PROPOSED| GROUND AND Wing,Mahatma
09 SHOP 1 18.410 0.000 0.000 0.000 18.410 Q%
PROPOSED GROUND ANID = X THANE MUNICIPAL | Phule RoadNear | gp5504,
BUILDING STILT FLOOR 10 SHOP 1 13.970 0.000 0.000 0.000 13970 |\ N [ e e S F---—---—1 T~ N Postal Address : 902,Girija Tower-A Wing,Mahatma Phule
School,Naupada,T Road,Near A.K.Joshi
PROPOSED| GROUND AND hane, Thane-4006 , RS
BUILDING STILT FLOOR 11 SHOP 1 17.460 0.000 0.000 0.000 17.460 ABOVE FLOOR BLDG LINE - gg T\A ah:\::shtra School,Naupada, Thane, Thane-400602,Maharashtra
PROPOSED| GROUND AND ELECTRIC LINE TRANSFORMER = ’ as
12 SHOP 1 17.400 0.000 0.000 0.000 17.400 S 902,Girija
BUILDING | STILT FLOOR Tower-A DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT :
PROPOSED|  GROUND AND 13 SHOP 1 13.970 0.000 0.000 0.000 13.970 Wing, Mahatma Type of Proposal : Mixed
BUILDING STILT FLOOR SAPTASHREE
BROPOSED| GROUND AND > Phule Road,Near BUILDING ON CTS. NO./SURVEY NO.-405
14 SHOP 1 18.410 0.000 0.000 0.000 18.410 REALITY PVT LTD AK.Joshi 9833030330
BUILDING STILT FLOOR POAH
PROPOSED|  GROUND AND 15 SHOP 1 20.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 20.000 School, Raupada T SITE ADDRESS :
BUILDING STILT FLOOR : : : : : hg;?\hT:a”e'ﬁ?OG PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT ON PLOT BEARING CTS NO. 405/A, 515/A
PROPOSED| GROUND AND ,viaharashtra 517/A TO 523/A, 632/A, 633/A, 639/B/1, 639/B/2 VILLAGE
16 SHOP 1 16.210 0.000 0.000 0.000 16.210 : , : :
PROPOSED] GRGUND AND KOLSHET, THANE
BUILDING STILT FLOOR 17 SHOP ! 24.320 0.000 0.000 0.000 24.320 T™T Name Of Architect : Sandeep Ganesh Prabhu
RESERVATION S LOGO ADDRESS OF OFFICE
= OFFICE -
§ CTS (5;15 CTS 2nd Floor, Nakshatra, Wing A, Near TMC,
> 515 518 590 Almeida Road, Panchpakhadi, Thane (W).
o
El CTS o crs OWNERS SIGN TECHNICAL PERSON SIGN
% 521 522 523 CTS CTS LAYOUT PLAN Signature valid Signature valid
= CTS 519 632 633
fs 405 S bRl cof i
2 B e 11770 PRl poaaiRarper a1 1750040
40..0 M WIDE KOLSHET ROAD [\;
. SCALE - 1:100 Date: 27/05/25
40.00 M WIDE D.P.ROAD
2 LOCATION PLAN JOB NO - TMCB-24-ENTRY-376B(CHECK BY - -
@ e cetaiing nue) NOT TO SCALE N
7y J SUBMISSION DRAWING




, 4.90 1.15 2.40 5.95 2.55 5.95 2.55 5.95 3.20 6.10 DRAWING
| FOR BUILDING PERMISSION SHEET NO.
04 /04
o N—
2 Yo} [ ] [ ]
2 Signature valid
¥ Digitally signed by Sangram Lahu
- - N N N— — Date: 2025.06.19 13:56:09 IST
g «© o Reason: Approved D, )
— 52} Designation : Assist Planning
w0 w0 o o @ = Ir:‘ocatloré:: -I;jhan'?'l\'>|/|8g%4
— — — — (V] ject . -24
o o o e o A[%I?gatb% I?lumber :RTM
S Proposal Number : 1511770
A Certificate Number : TMCB/RB/2025/APL/00322
2.30 L
|, 155 y w0
140 |
S TERRACE ’
i OVERHEAD TANK LIFT MACHINE ROOM OHT N
| LIFT MACHINE ROOM LIFT MACHINE ROOM 021 o
~.50 2.0 1.50~ I = N1.50 1076 1.50 @
285 | _. =t s ~ Pz ~ — I~ _ —
= N o ~ - ssB@BEM || 7 |[sstaBgEan | |\ / " o ZN IS %= =
< N o ~BOTTOM ™ / ~BOTTOM =[] \ / -~ FIREMAN LIFT“05 \ 7l 3
= = =~ E - - N / <
g S ~ © LFT-01_ | | ~LIFT-02 MESHANICAL D0 LIFT-04 280X2;3 5
= & - =h 200%285 P VENTILATION \ / o
- g (W5 00X285 P4 200x285 ||\ S|\ ENTLATIOr 995X 1.05 200%285 | | 240X2.85 Y = E = | & © m
3 - N A : 7T = =ilE 3 )(
= 2 sbd || @ 7 NS B0 || B0 NG e I =
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SCALE 1:100

DRAWING
SHEET NO.
03/04

FOR BUILDING PERMISSION

BUILT UP AREA CALCULATION
FOR 2ND TO 7TH 9TH TO 12TH 14TH TO 17TH AND 19TH TYPICAL FLOOR
PROPOSED BUILDING
AREA NAME LENGTH WIDTH Area(Sq.M)
BLOCK 40.700 22.080 584.000
BLOCK AREA TOTAL =584.000Sq.M
Liftwell15 - - 5.700
Liftwell14 - - 5.700
Liftwell13 - - 5.700
Liftwell12 - - 6.840
Liftwell11 - - 5.400
Vent.Shaft4 - - 26.030
Vent.Shaft3 - - 12.980
Duct5 - - 0.350
TOTAL Deduction =68.700Sq.M
Net BuiltUp Area =515.300 Sq.M
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SCALE 1:200
REFUGE AREA CALCULATION OF 8TH REFUGE FLOOR
BUILT UP AREA
FLOORS (NSQOM)
7TH FLOOR 515.30
9TH FLOOR 515.30
TOTAL AREA 1030.60
1030.60/12.50 = 82.448 PERSONS
PER PERSON 0.30 SQ.M.
82.448 X 0.30 SQ.MT. = 24.734 SQ.MT
REQUIRED REFUGE AREA 24.734
PROVIDED REFUGE AREA 4315
PERMISSIBLE 100% EXCESS REFUGE AREA 19,468
24.734 X2
EXCESS REFUGE AREA NIL
REFUGE AREA CALCULATION OF 13TH REFUGE FLOOR
BUILT UP AREA
FLOORS (INSQM)
12TH FLOOR 515.30
BUILT UP AREA CALCULATION 14TH FLOOR 515.30
FOR 8TH AND 13TH AND 18TH TYPICAL REFUGE FLOOR PROPOSED TOTAL AREA 1030.60
BUILDING 1030.60/12.50 = 82.448 PERSONS
PER PERSON 0.30 SQ.M.
AREA NAME LENGTH WIDTH Area(Sq.M) 82.448 X 0.30 SA.MT. = 24.734 SQ.MT
BLOCK 40.700 22.080 584.000 REQUIRED REFUGE AREA 24734
PROVIDED REFUGE AREA 4315
BLOCK AREA TOTAL =584.000Sq.M PERMISSIBLE 100% EXCESS REFUGE AREA 19.468
Refuge1 - - 43.150 24.734 X2
EXCESS REFUGE AREA NIL
Liftwell10 - - 5.700
LiftWell9 j j 5.700 REFUGE AREA CALCULATION OF 18TH REFUGE FLOOR
BUILT UP AREA
LiftwWell8 - - 5.700 FLOORS (IN'SQ.M,)
LiftWell7 _ _ 6.840 17TH FLOOR 515.30
19TH FLOOR 515.30
Liftwelle - - 5.400 TOTAL AREA 1030.60
Vent.Shaft2 _ _ 26.030 1030.60/12.50 = 82.448 PERSONS
PER PERSON 0.30 SQ.M.
Vent.Shaft1 - - 12.980 82.448 X 0.30 SA.MT. = 24.734 SQ.MT
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